Vario Clamp
with preset opening angle
V/V2… .1 BR2 T08T (T08)
P0018283.EN.DOC   28.03.2019  Subject to technical modifications.
www.tuenkers.de  Tel.: +49 2102 4517-0
Type Holding torque
max.
Clamping moment

V/V2 63.1 51,5 36,5 55 11 32 20 79 55 45 10 12 71,5 94 27 141,5 30 52 7,5 58 10 22
V/V2 80.1 70 50 80 15 50 25 109 65 75 12,5 12 96.5 126 40 190 34 74 7,5 52 10 30
Ordering example:
V 50.1 BR2 A10 T08T 135°
V 50.1 BR2:   Type
  A10: Clamp arm version
     T08T: Sensing system
                135° Opening angle
Ordering example Tünkers sensing systems:
... T08T:  Pneumatic sensing V 50.1, V 63.1
... T08:  Pneumatic sensing V 80.1
Option:
Special clamp arms see
separate data sheet (EF...)
and data sheet V/V2... .1 A4. T...
V... .1  V2... .1
B
 A11
Clamp arm- A10
versions:
 A12
Without clamp arm: A00
Angle tolerance
 10’ to A
D1/B18 deep
D4/B6 deep
D6/B21 deep
D5/B21 deep
Opening angle:
Opening angle range from 5° to 135° (Type V... .1).
Please specify opening angle when ordering!
Connections pneumatic sensing T08T:
A: clamping
B: release clamping
P: pressure connection for sensing M5
14: control system A M5
12: control system B M5
D2 D3
A
P